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CIV Junior 4 Round
Ohvale 160-190 "Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km ..;.;.
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 24/10/2020 12:40 . . . .

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:40:00 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
5 12:49:04.124 1:23.445 37.413 20.048 14.073 11.911 130,751
(92) Rossi MOOR 6 12:50:27.772 1:23.648 37.362 19.814 14.491 11.981 131,068
1 12:42:44.828 1:18.938 34.959 19.049 13.615 11.315 142,668 7 12:51:52.215 1:24.443 38.143 20.301 14.231 11.768 128,571
2 12:44:03.065 1:18.237 34.811 18.906 13.327 11.193 143,046 8 12:53:15.855 1:23.640 37.606 20.176 14.013 11.845 131,068
3 12:45:21.031 1:17.966 34.678 18.932 13.178 11.178 142,668 9 12:54:39.920 1:24.065 37.901 20.120 14.243 11.801 129,032
4 12:46:39.009 1:17.978 34.708 18.944 13.208 11.118 143,808 10 12:56:03.435 1:23.515 37.538 20.039 14.120 11.818 129,032
5 12:47:56.800 1:17.791 34.493 18.884 13.321 11.093 143,617
6 12:49:15.298 1:18.498 35.034 18.901 13.426 11137 144,385 (90) Cristian MAIORANI
7 12:50:33.457 1:18.159 34.874 18.909 13.334 11.042 143,236 1 12:44:47.535 1:28.422 39.430 21.412 14.881 12.699 127,811
8 12:51:50.896 1:17.439 34.475 18.605 13.324 11.035 143,236 2 12:46:12.792 1:25.257 37.796 20.576 14.633 12.252 129,964
9 12:53:08.106 1:17.210 34.399 18.534 13.126 11.151 143,236 3 12:47:38.115 1:25.323 37.979 20.540 14.540 12.264 131,068
10 12:54:25.567 1:17.461 34.582 18.622 13.149 11.108 141,732 4 12:49:02.956 1:24.841 37.775 20.419 14.406 12.241 129,652
1" 12:55:42.730 1:17.163 34.471 18.610 13.036 11.046 142,857 5 12:50:28.088 1:25.132 37.803 20.534 14.731 12.064 129,808
6 12:51:53.003 1:24.915 37.997 20.451 14.396 12.071 135,508
(11) Nicold SCORSOLIO 7 12:53:16.546 1:23.543 37.313 20.154 14.124 11.952 133,169
1 12:42:55.776 1:22.231 35.950 20.082 14.361 11.838 142,105 8 12:54:40.399 1:23.853 37.218 20.430 14.255 11.950 133,663
2 12:44:17.604 1:21.828 35.879 19.927 14.354 11.668 146,341 9 12:56:03.915 1:23.516 37.265 20.256 14.071 11.924 132,841
3 12:45:38.517 1:20.913 35.766 19.713 13.965 11.469 143,808
4 12:46:59.247 1:20.730 35.593 19.586 14.032 11.519 146,739 (33) Eli BANISH
5 12:48:20.015 1:20.768 35.608 19.661 13.989 11.510 141,176 1 12:42:58.816 1:25.323 37.799 20.563 14.754 12.207 139,175
6 12:49:40.602 1:20.587 35577 19.612 13.913 11.485 141,176 2 12:44:23.261 1:24.445 37.167 20.556 14.527 12195 141,361
7 12:51:00.835 1:20.233 35.555 19.482 13.785 11.411 140,625 3 12:45:47.356 1:24.095 37.094 20.462 14.468 12.071 140,808
8 12:52:20.661 1:19.826 35.421 19.435 13.648 11.322 139,715 4 12:47:11.572 1:24.216 36.939 20.460 14.638 12.179 140,625
9 12:53:41.224 1:20.563 35.671 19.496 13.916 11.480 140,808 5 12:48:35.598 1:24.026 37.006 20.420 14.544 12.056 139,715
10 12:55:01.551 1:20.327 35.617 19.468 13.843 11.399 138,284 6 12:49:59.394 1:23.796 37.149 20.176 14.540 11.931 138,639
7 12:51:26.452 1:27.058 37.467 20.458 17.064 12.069 136,536
(98) Valentino SCORSOLIO p8 12:52:56.932 1:30.480 37.179 20.294 14.571 139,175
1 12:42:55.578 1:21.673 35.829 19.805 14.174 11.865 147,340 9 12:55:07.221 2:10.289 20.175 14.587 12.210
2 12:44:16.969 1:21.391 35.878 19.551 14.252 11.710 144,385
3 12:45:38.319 1:21.350 35.925 19.608 14.173 11.644 144,578 (27) Mattia CARENTE
4 12:46:59.828 1:21.509 36.103 19.591 14.295 11.520 145,357 1 12:45:01.189 1:27.121 38.928 21.426 14.658 12.109 126,464
5 12:48:20.563 1:20.735 35.257 19.632 14.228 11.618 146,739 2 12:46:28.116 1:26.927 38.903 21.300 14.481 12.243 127,059
6 12:49:41.120 1:20.557 35.451 19.369 14.195 11.542 146,540 3 12:47:54.640 1:26.524 38.785 21.130 14.397 12.212 125,436
7 12:51:01.327 1:20.207 35.286 19.350 14.064 11.507 146,739 4 12:49:27.357 1:32.717 45.702 20.761 14.262 11.992 124,567
8 12:52:21.352 1:20.025 35.416 19.225 13.908 11.476 146,739 5 12:50:53.239 1:25.882 38.467 20.957 14.399 12.059 127,358
9 12:53:41.969 1:20.617 35.834 19.279 13.965 11.539 145,749 6 12:52:19.354 1:26.115 38.613 21.046 14.298 12.158 126,316
10 12:55:02.069 1:20.100 35.430 19.196 13.909 11.565 145,553 p7 12:53:51.193 1:31.839 38.893 21.433 14.841 122,867
(28) Kevin FARKAS (22) Mattia BALLERINI
1 12:44:07.600 2:31.365 20547 14.862 11.915 1 12:43:03.313 1:27.256 38.837 20.942 14.789 12.688 127,962
2 12:45:29.695 1:22.095 36.293 19.763 14.208 11.831 145,946 2 12:44:29.470 1:26.157 38.639 20.841 14.436 12.241 128,419
3 12:46:50.978 1:21.283 35.597 19.599 14.218 11.869 146,739 3 12:45:55.988 1:26.518 38.853 20.956 14.467 12.242 128,114
4 12:48:11.265 1:20.287 35.216 19.322 14.136 11.613 145,749 4 12:47:22.311 1:26.323 38.844 20.844 14.475 12.160 127,509
5 12:49:31.765 1:20.500 35.337 19.406 13.918 11.839 145,749 5 12:48:48.699 1:26.388 38.770 21.026 14.366 12.226 127,358
6 12:50:53.411 1:21.646 35.716 19.719 14.421 11.790 143,426 6 12:50:15.316 1:26.617 38.655 21.151 14.470 12.341 126,761
p7 12:52:19.091 1:25.680 35.584 19.296 14.101 144,578 7 12:51:42.236 1:26.920 38.898 21.328 14.479 12.215 125,728
8 12:54:12.045 1:52.954 19.850 14.055 11.774 8 12:53:08.420 1:26.184 38.913 20.814 14.338 12.119 125,874
9 12:55:32.674 1:20.629 35.664 19.324 13.970 11.671 146,341 9 12:54:34.323 1:25.903 38.550 20.909 14.286 12.158 128,114
10 12:56:00.326 1:26.003 38.625 20.819 14.427 12.132 126,021
(46) Matteo MASILI
1 12:43:02.745 1:27.138 38.684 21.224 14.979 12.251 133,005
2 12:44:27.817 1:25.072 37.668 20.915 14.574 11.915 134,328
3 12:45:52.148 1:24.331 37.192 20.540 14.532 12.067 135,000
4 12:47:15.686 1:23.538 36.880 20.412 14.395 11.851 134,496
5 12:48:39.112 1:23.426 36.818 20.311 14.487 11.810 135,338
6 12:50:02.435 1:23.323 36.851 20.164 14.478 11.830 134,831
7 12:51:25.487 1:23.052 36.854 19.976 14.439 11.783 134,161
8 12:52:48.409 1:22.922 36.877 20.026 14.392 11.627 133,169
9 12:54:11.172 1:22.763 36.794 20.053 14.270 11.646 133,333
10 12:55:33.345 1:22.173 36.685 19.805 14.196 11.487 133,498
(23) Luca Maria CASAGRANDE CONTARDI
1 12:43:23.311 1:25.859 38.540 20.509 14.729 12.081 129,032
2 12:44:47.779 1:24.468 37.950 20.202 14.256 12.060 129,187
3 12:46:14.117 1:26.338 37.372 21.167 15.118 12.681 136,364
4 12:47:40.679 1:26.562 38.481 21.455 14.628 11.998 126,612
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga Orbits

Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Cronorapino
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